Printing time:10:26
WEDNESDAY, 16.07.2025.
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TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
12:00111033|/CFR  |ALVERCA AMORA 1.305.00|8.00)1.77|13.0]2.40 | 33.0)2.15|1.55|2.30{2.10|1.72|1.40| 1.40 | 3.002.75| 16.0| 1.80 | 2.05] 1.38 | 4.80
12:00/ 8973 |CFR  |CADIZ LEIRJA 1.55]4.20/4.70)2.20 | 6.503.45|13.0/2.25|1.50|2.202.10|1.97|1.70)1.55|3.502.25 | 10.5| 1.55|1.90 | 1.50 | 2.40
12:00/ 8974 |CFR  |MTK SOROKSAR 1.33]4.90/7.00)1.80]10.5|2.40(32.02.37|1.45]|2.10]2.05|1.62|1.45]1.40|3.00)2.55|14.0|1.70|1.95]1.35 | 4.00
12:30111544/AQPL |BRIS.SUB. GC KNIGH. 2.90|3.70]2.10|4.50|3.10/8.00 | 5.702.70 | 1.35]1.92 | 1.95| 3.35|3.15(1.72 | 6.00 [ 1.62 | 4.60| 1.35| 1.50 [ 1.75 | 1.60
12:30|4814 | JPNEC|C.OSAKA TOKUSHIMA 1.7313.5014.60)2.70 | 7.25|14.60 | 13.0]1.96 |1.75]|2.90 | 2.55|2.55|2.05]1.73 |4.60|2.50 | 12.0|1.782.20]1.78 | 2.90
13:0011013|CFR  |BROMLEY LINC.CITY 3.15/3.70|1.95|5.00|3.00)9.00|5.601.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]|4.903.90(1.95|7.00]1.72|4.90|1.62|1.95]2.20 | 1.83
13:00111373NNSW |COOK HILL BROADMEA. 5.20]4.401.48]7.25|2.05 2.5011.40]1.97 1.50|1.67
13:00111509|NNSW EDGEWORTH |WESTON W. 2.00/3.70|3.003.05/4.70]5.60 | 8.502.25]|1.50|2.20 | 2.10]2.60 | 2.25|1.65|4.90|1.82 |6.75]|1.47 | 1.72|1.72 | 1.98
13:00111872NNSW |B.SWANSEA MAITLAND 2.90/3.80|2.05[4.50/3.10]8.50|5.60|2.50|1.40|1.97 2.00|3.403.20|1.77|6.00]1.62|4.70|1.37 | 1.60|1.82 | 1.63
13:00/ 4811 |JPNEC|FUKUOKA GIRAVANZ 1.3814.407.75]1.98|14.0]2.75|33.0|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]1.92 | 1.55| 1.53 | 3.35]3.05 | 14.0| 1.90 | 2.20 | 1.48 | 5.00
13:00| 4812 | JPNEC | KAWASAKI SAGAMIH. 1.47 14.20 16.25]12.05]10.013.00|22.0/2.41|1.50|2.25]/2.10|1.87|1.60)1.53|3.40)2.60|12.0|1.60|1.95]1.45|3.60
13:00| 4813 |JPNEC BELLM.S. SHIMIZU 2.75/3.30|2.4014.60/3.80]8.50|7.25|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]4.30|3.45|2.05|6.75]1.93|6.50]1.63|2.00)2.30 | 2.15
13:00| 4815 |JPNEC|M.ZELVIA TOYAMA 1.404.30|7.50]2.00| 14.0]2.80 | 32.0]2.11|1.65|2.70 [ 2.45]1.95|1.57 | 1.57 | 3.45]|2.95|14.0| 1.85| 2.20 ]| 1.50 | 4.90
13:00| 4816 | JPNEC|S.HIROSH. FUJIEDA 1.35]4.50|8.50)1.9316.0)2.75|35.0/1.96 |1.75]|2.90 | 2.55|1.97 | 1.55]1.55|3.40)3.30|19.0|2.10| 2.35] 1.50 | 5.50
13:00| 4817 |JPNEC VISSEL K. KOFU 1.3714.50|7.75]11.9314.012.65[33.0/2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|1.85|1.52]1.50|3.30)2.95|14.0|1.88|2.15]1.45 | 4.90
13:00/ 4818 |JPNEC|TOKYO V. SANGAN 2.15]3.25|3.25|3.50|5.40|6.50 | 9.50|1.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.00/3.70|2.85[1.97 |6.75[2.30 | 9.50|1.87 | 2.50 [ 2.25 | 2.80
13:00| 4819 | JPNEC|NAGOYA GE KUMAMOTO 1.55]3.80|5.80)2.30/9.00)3.70|{17.0/1.90 |1.80|3.05]2.60|2.25|1.80]1.68 |4.10|2.80|13.0|1.90|2.30]1.68 | 3.90
13:00| 4820 |JPNEC KASHIMA V VAREN 1.80]3.504.20)12.75|6.50|4.70 | 10.5]12.19 | 1.60 | 2.55 | 2.40|2.55|2.05]1.70 | 4.50 | 2.25 | 9.50| 1.65|1.97 | 1.70 | 2.50
13:00| 4821 | JPNEC|TOKYO OITA TR. 1.7213.45]4.80]2.70 | 8.50]4.90 | 15.0]1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.00 | 2.15]1.80 | 5.80 | 2.75| 13.0| 2.00 | 2.60 | 2.00 | 3.90
13:00| 4822 | JPNEC|GAMBA M.YAMAG. 1.823.45/4.10)12.80|6.25|14.80|11.0/2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50|2.70 | 2.15]1.75|4.802.30 | 10.0|1.72|2.05]1.80 | 2.70
13:00| 4823 | JPNEC|KYOTO PS YOKOHAMA 1.65]3.60|5.10)2.55|8.00|4.50|16.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.65|2.05]1.80|4.80)2.70 | 13.0|1.95|2.50] 1.83 | 3.60
13:00/ 8999 |CFR  |POLISS.Z. PUSKAS 3.30|3.70/1.905.20|2.909.00 | 5.30|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45]|4.90|3.992.00 | 7.25|1.72|4.70| 1.62| 1.95|2.25 | 1.80
13:30111007|CFR  |BRUGGE LOK.ZAGR. 1.2715.60 |8.00)1.65]12.012.25[38.0/2.50|1.40|1.95]1.97|1.52|1.32]1.30|2.60)2.75|16.0|1.70 | 1.95]1.28 | 4.40
13:30/ 8626 EAFF |S.KOREAW C.TAIPEIW 1.03/12.0]23.0 3.60|1.20 | 1.50
14:00111034/CFR  |MANNHEIM BOCHUM 4.004.201.65|5.60|2.35/10.03.70)2.70 | 1.35]1.92|1.95|4.60|4.40(1.97 | 7.75[1.52|3.50|1.35|1.57[2.00 | 1.45
14:00/ 8964 |CFR  |BASEL WIL 1.1717.25|10.5)11.42|16.0|1.95|65.0/2.70 |1.35|1.87 | 1.90|1.42|1.20)1.25|2.20)3.05|18.0|1.77|1.95]1.20 | 4.70
15:00111011|CFR  |KHON K.U. PATH.UTD. 7.75|5.401.28111.0|1.65|37.0/2.25]|2.70|1.35|1.87|1.90|9.00 | 9.002.55|15.0|1.32|2.50|1.62|1.82|4.20 | 1.27
15:00/ 8965 |CFR _ |PARIS ST.GILLO. 3.60|3.70/1.80|5.50|2.75|11.0|5.30|1.71/1.90 | 3.25|2.80|5.90 | 4.90|2.35|9.50 | 1.82 | 5.50| 1.87 | 2.35|2.85| 1.93
15:00/ 8966 |[CFR  |AJAX PAOK 1.62]4.20/4.20)12.35|5.90|3.70|10.5]2.50 |1.40|1.97 | 2.00|1.97 | 1.75]1.50 | 3.50 | 2.05|9.00| 1.45|1.62|1.47 | 2.10
16:00111008/CFR  |HUDDERSF. YOUNG B. 4.30/4.00|1.63]6.002.40)11.0/3.90|2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10]|5.404.90|2.15/9.50]1.55|3.60]1.52 | 1.82]2.30 | 1.55
16:3011045/LB1PF HIKMA AHED 7.75|5.001.33|14.0/1.83|37.0|2.40|2.41/1.50/2.25|2.10|9.50|9.50|2.80 | 14.0|1.43 | 3.05]1.77 | 2.05|4.60 | 1.38
17:30111035/CFR  |JASTRZEBI GOCZALK. 1.75]3.80|3.70)2.65 | 5.40|4.50 | 10.0|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|2.40|1.97]1.62 |4.30|2.10|9.00|1.65]|1.97]|1.68 | 2.35
18:00{11009/CFR  |OSIEK DYN.KYIV 3.00/3.70|2.00f4.70|3.05]8.50 | 5.60|2.37|1.45]2.10 | 2.05]3.50 | 3.35|1.82|6.50|1.62 |4.90|1.42| 1.65[1.90 | 1.67
18:0011012)CFR  |BEKESCS. KARCAG SE 2.30]3.60]2.60|3.50|4.10/6.75|8.00/1.911.702.70 | 2.50|3.35|2.75[1.85|5.90[1.92 | 6.25|1.57 | 1.90 [ 2.00 | 2.15
18:00111036/CFR  |MAC.T.A. HAP.RISH. 1.15]7.50/11.0)1.4016.0)1.90|65.0/2.70 |1.35|1.87 | 1.90|1.40|1.20)1.25|2.20)3.05|19.0|1.85|2.00] 1.20 | 4.80
18:00111037|CFR  |KORONAIlI STAR ST. 3.20/4.00|1.85[4.90|2.65]8.00|4.503.20|1.25|1.70/1.80]3.45|3.45[1.70 | 5.90]1.52|3.90|1.32|1.40|1.65 | 1.43
18:00| 6701 |INFRY |GHANA M20 BENIN M20 1.603.45]6.00)2.50 | 10.5]4.30 | 22.0]1.53|2.35|4.603.40]3.25|/2.10|1.80 | 5.60]3.30 | 14.0]2.25|2.85]2.00 | 5.40
18:00| 8967 [CFR  |FREMAD A. HOLBAEK 1.634.20/4.10)2.35|5.803.70|10.5]2.50 | 1.40|1.97 | 2.00|1.97 |1.77]1.50 | 3.50 | 2.05 | 8.50|1.42|1.62|1.48 | 2.10
18:30111010|CFR  |GOZTEPE KRYVBAS 1.75]3.80|3.70)2.65|5.30|4.30|9.502.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|2.30 | 1.97]1.60 |4.20)2.05|7.75|1.60 | 1.95]1.65 | 2.30
18:30111014/CFR  |BAYREUTH CHEMNITZ 2.35|3.60|2.55|3.60|4.00|7.00|7.75[2.06 | 1.60|2.50|2.40|3.20|2.70(1.80|5.60[1.82|5.90|1.52|1.80[1.95|2.00
18:30112388/FIN 2 |JIPPO E.ILF. 2.50|3.25|2.70|14.10/4.40]7.75|8.50|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.60|4.00 | 3.301.95|6.75]1.95|6.75]|1.63 | 2.00 | 2.20 | 2.30
18:30| 8646 |[FIN1W |PK-35 V.W VIFKW 1.45]4.30|5.70)2.00 | 8.00)2.95|18.0/2.37 |1.45]|2.102.05|1.80 | 1.55]1.47 |3.30|2.40 | 11.0]1.52|1.82| 1.42 | 2.95
18:30| 8649 |[FIN3C |GBK JBK 1.903.90|3.15]2.75| 4.90 2.7011.35]1.92 1.35]1.50
19:00111015/CFR  |POLKOWICE  |ZAGLEB.II 2.65|3.70|2.25|14.10|3.45|7.75|6.25|2.37|1.45]2.10 | 2.05]3.35|2.95|1.77 |5.80|1.70 | 5.20| 1.42 | 1.65|1.85 | 1.75
19:0011016/CFR  |JEL.GORA VARNSDORF 2.40/3.70|2.4513.50|3.60]6.75|7.00|2.90|1.30|1.80|1.85]|2.85|2.55|1.60|5.10]1.60 |5.10]1.32|1.45[1.62 | 1.63
19:00111017|CFR  |[MET.1925 MANNHEIM 2.20]3.60/2.80|3.45/4.60/6.50|8.50[1.75|1.85|3.10|2.75|3.45|2.80(1.87 |6.25[2.05|7.00/1.70 | 2.15[2.10 | 2.35
19:00111018/CFR  |BOCHUM YOUNG B. 3.25|3.701.9015.002.90|8.50|4.90]2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|4.40|3.80|1.95|7.25|1.67|4.40[1.55|/1.85]|2.10|1.72
19:00{11038/CFR  |KOLIN DUK.P.M21 6.50 14.90 | 1.35|8.50 | 1.75 3.2011.25]1.70 1.47 1 1.55
19:00112525|FIN 3 |JAZZ KUPS I 1.35]4.90|6.50)1.75 | 8.50 3.2011.25|1.70 1.47 | 1.55
19:00| 5601 |[NOR 1 |[FREDRIKS. BODO 4.70/4.00|1.70|7.75|2.55]15.0 | 4.30|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.45]6.50 | 6.25|2.40 | 11.0] 1.65 | 4.20]|1.67 | 2.00 | 2.75 | 1.65
19:00/ 6902 | QUCL |AUDA RIGA LARNE (0:0) 1.80]3.65/4.30)2.80|7.25|15.40|16.0/1.80|1.90|3.30|2.85|2.85|2.25]1.85|5.60)|2.60|12.0|1.88|2.40]1.93|3.25
19:00/ 8968 |[CFR  |HERBIERS ANGERS 4.50|3.80]1.63|6.50|2.45[13.0/4.40)1.71]1.90|3.25|2.80|6.25|6.50[2.55|11.0)1.72|4.50|1.90|2.35[3.20 | 1.80
19:00/ 8969 |[CFR  |AB KOBEN. SUNDBY 1.50]4.00|5.50)2.15|7.7513.40[16.0/1.91|1.70|2.702.50|2.15|1.70]1.60 | 3.70 | 2.55 | 12.0| 1.82| 2.20| 1.58 | 3.40
19:30111019|CFR | WOLFSBER. BESIKTAS 2.65|3.70|2.25|14.20/3.45]8.006.25|2.15]|1.55]2.35|2.15]3.50 | 3.05[1.82|6.00]1.72|5.30|1.50 | 1.72|1.98 | 1.85
19:30111020|CFR  |JEUNESSE HOMBURG 2.65|3.702.25[4.10|3.40|7.75|6.25[2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00| 3.25|2.85(1.72 | 5.70[1.65 | 5.10| 1.37 | 1.60 [ 1.80 | 1.70
19:30111021|CFR  |HOMBERG DUISBURG 7.00|5.001.33]10.0{1.75|32.0/2.40]2.90|1.30|1.80|1.85|8.50|7.75|2.35|12.0|1.37|2.40[1.55|1.72|3.60 | 1.25
19:30111022/CFR  |SCHERMB. WUPPERTA. 3.80/4.10|1.70|5.40|2.50]9.50 | 4.00|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|4.40 | 4.20|2.00 | 7.75]1.55|3.80]1.40 | 1.62|2.05 | 1.50
19:30111023/CFR  |ILLERTIS. AALEN 2.00/3.70/3.00/3.10|4.80|5.709.00/1.911.70 | 2.70 | 2.50| 3.00 | 2.40 1.77 | 5.30[1.92 | 7.00| 1.60 | 1.97 [ 1.90 | 2.20
19:30111027|CFR  |MACVA PETROVAC 2.40/3.60|2.5013.70/4.00)7.25|7.75|1.75|1.85|3.10|2.75]3.80 | 3.15[1.92 16.50]1.92 | 6.75]|1.67 | 2.05|2.20 | 2.25
19:30[11039/CFR  |ODDER BRABRAND 2.55|3.70|2.30|4.00/3.50)7.75|6.75|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45]|3.80 | 3.15|1.87 |6.25]1.82 | 5.90|1.55 | 1.85|2.05 | 1.98
19:30/ 1420 |CHI C |SANTIAGO LASERENA (2:4) |2.30/3.20|3.00/3.70|5.00|7.25|9.00[1.69 |2.05|3.80|3.00/3.90|3.05[2.05|7.00|2.20|9.50|1.85|2.50|2.35 | 2.65
19:30/8970 |CFR  |GUIMARAES PONFERR. 1.3814.60|6.50)1.85]9.502.55|22.0/2.50|1.40|1.97 |2.00|1.65|1.47]1.40|2.95|2.40|12.0|1.55|1.85]1.35|3.50
20:00111024/CFR  |ASKO OEDT HERT.WELS 3.35/4.00|1.80|5.10|2.60]8.504.50|2.70|1.35]1.92/1.95]|3.903.60[1.82|6.75]1.55|3.99]11.35|1.55[1.83 | 1.50
20:00111025/CFR  |KREMSER RAPID Il 5.004.401.50|7.00]2.10)15.03.20)2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|6.00|5.50(2.20 | 10.5[1.47 |3.25|1.50 | 1.67 [ 2.20 | 1.40
20:00111028/CFR  |BRIGHTON STOKE 1.70]3.90 |3.90)2.50|5.60|4.00|10.0/2.25|1.50|2.202.10|2.20|1.87]1.60|3.90|2.10|7.75|1.52|1.82]|1.58 | 2.256
20:00111040/CFR  |SAARBRU. MAINZ 7.00|5.001.33]10.0{1.75|32.0/2.40]2.90|1.30|1.80|1.85|8.50|7.75]2.35|12.0|1.37|2.40[1.55|1.72|3.60 | 1.25
20:00111041/CFR  |TWENTE KAIZER C. 1.305.008.00)1.80|13.0]2.55|33.0|1.91|1.70|2.65(2.45]1.87 | 1.50|1.47|3.20]3.10| 19.0/2.05|2.40 ] 1.45|5.20
21:00111026/CFR  |PANATHIN. WESTERLO 1.83]3.70|3.50)2.80 | 5.30|4.909.50)1.91|1.70|2.70 | 2.50|2.70 | 2.15]1.72 | 4.90 | 2.15|9.00| 1.70 | 2.00 | 1.80 | 2.45
21:00111029/CFR  |[FARNBOR. PORTSMOU. 4.80/4.00|1.5716.75|2.25]13.0 | 3.50|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]6.00 | 6.002.30 | 10.5]1.57 | 3.80 | 1.67 | 2.00 | 2.65 | 1.58
21:00111030/CFR  |WELLING LEYTON 14.0/9.00|1.10)22.0|1.30]65.0 | 1.70]2.70 | 1.35|1.87[1.90| 17.0 | 16.0|3.50 | 22.0 | 1.22|2.15]2.15]2.30 ] 5.10 | 1.17
21:00111031|CFR  |BATH CITY BRIST.R. 5.30]4.001.52]7.75|2.25|16.0|3.45]|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|6.75|7.25|2.55|12.0|1.60|3.90|1.82|2.20|3.30 | 1.63
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21:00/11043|CFR  |SOLIHULL BIRMINGH. 11.0/7.50]1.15]15.0|1.37|65.0/1.902.90|1.30|1.70|1.80]14.0 | 12.0]|2.75|16.0| 1.25|2.15|1.85|1.97 | 4.60 | 1.17
21:00|/ 1492 |[ECU 2 |ATL.VIN. 22 JuLlo 1.28 |5.50 | 8.50 3.55|1.25|1.68
21:00| 1526 |BRU20 |JUV. U20 VASCO M20 2.70|3.702.20|4.30|3.45|8.006.25|1.91|1.70|2.70 | 2.50 | 4.00| 3.30| 1.92 | 6.50 | 1.82 | 5.70]1.60 | 1.90 ] 2.15 | 2.00
21:00| 1527 |BRU20 |GREM.M20 CUIAB.M20 1.783.703.70]|2.70 | 5.40|4.80|10.5]1.91|1.70 | 2.70 | 2.50 | 2.60 | 2.10 ]| 1.70 | 4.50 | 2.25 | 9.00| 1.65 | 2.05| 1.78 | 2.55
21:00| 1528 BRU20|CRUZ.M20 S.PAULM20 1.82/3.80|3.45]|2.75|5.20|4.60|9.00|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.40|2.05]|1.62 | 4.30|1.97 | 7.25|1.57 | 1.85|1.68 | 2.20
21:00| 1532 |BRU20 |BRAG.M20 INTER.M20 1.63/3.904.40]|2.40|6.25[14.00|12.01.91|1.70|2.70|2.50]2.30 | 1.85]|1.65|4.20|2.30|10.5|1.72 | 2.05|1.68 | 2.75
21:00| 1533 |BRU20 |BAHIA M20 BOTAF.M20 1.90|3.703.30]2.95|5.20|5.40|9.50|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55]|2.85|2.25|1.77 | 5.10|2.10 | 9.00| 1.72 | 2.05 | 1.88 | 2.40
21:00| 1539 BRU20|A.MIN M20 FORT.M20 1.90/3.703.30]3.00 | 5.40|5.70|10.0 | 1.64 | 2.00 | 3.50 | 2.90]3.30 | 2.40]1.87 | 5.70|2.30 | 9.00| 1.87 | 2.45]2.05 | 2.75
21:00| 1540 | BRU20 |SANTO.M20 AT.PR M20 1.67/3.904.2012.45|5.90|4.00|10.5|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.20|1.87|1.60 | 3.90|2.15|9.00|1.60 | 1.95]1.60 | 2.40
21:00| 8749 |BRCP |MONT.AZUL GREMIO P. 3.05]2.95|2.40]5.304.00]9.50|8.00]1.41|2.70 | 5.40|3.80|6.25| 5.00|2.40 | 10.0|2.30 | 7.75| 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.35 | 3.00
21:30{11032)CFR  |TRURO C. PLYMOUTH 4.104.10/1.65|5.80|2.45]|10.0|3.90|2.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05|4.90|4.70|2.05|9.00|1.55|3.70|1.45|1.72]|2.20 | 1.52
21:30{11042CFR  |CARDIF.M. NEWPORT 1.60|4.20 1 4.30]2.30|6.00|3.60|11.0]2.50|1.40|1.97 |2.00]1.95|1.75]|1.50 | 3.40|2.05|9.00|1.45|1.62|1.45|2.10
21:30| 1541 |BRU20 |AT.GO M20 PALM.M20 13.0/7.00|1.15]20.01.40|65.0/1.95]12.50|1.40|1.95|1.97]|16.0|15.0]3.35|22.0|1.25|2.35|2.05|2.25|5.30 | 1.22
21:30/ 8971 |CFR |SPORTING CELTIC 2.00|3.70/3.00|3.10|4.80|5.70 | 9.00|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|2.90|2.35|1.75|5.30|1.926.75]|1.57 | 1.90]|1.85 | 2.15
21:30/ 8972 |CFR  |WALSALL ASTON V. 8.50|5.70/1.25[13.0/1.60]38.0|2.15]2.70 | 1.35|1.87 |1.90| 10.5|10.0|2.55|18.0|1.30 | 2.40|1.62 | 1.82]|4.40 | 1.25
21:45| 2453 |SCOLK/KILMARN. LIVINGST. 2.10]3.25/3.35|3.35|5.50|6.50 | 10.0|1.72 ] 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90| 3.50 | 2.75|1.95|6.25|2.40 | 9.50|1.82 | 2.45]2.20 | 2.80
21:45/6407 |CLQ |DIN.MINSK LUDOGOR. (0:1),n. | 4.65 | 4.00 | 1.70|8.00 | 2.65]17.0 | 4.60]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80|7.50 | 7.502.75|13.0|1.78 | 4.80| 1.87 | 2.35|3.50 | 1.82
21:45/6408 |CLQ |LINFIELD SHELBOUR. (0:1) | 2.75|3.30|2.604.90|4.30]9.50|9.00]1.62|2.15|4.00|3.20|5.404.102.25|8.50]|2.20 | 7.25| 1.88 | 2.50 | 2.70 | 2.60
22:00/1478 |CHI C |HUACHIP. NUBLENSE (2:2) |2.15]3.30|3.203.50|5.20]6.50 | 9.50]1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.45|2.801.95|6.50]2.30|9.50| 1.80|2.35|2.15| 2.65
22:00/ 6051 |[ECW |NORWAY W ITALY W 3.05|3.15/2.30|5.30|3.80|9.50|7.25]|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20| 5.90 | 4.50 | 2.25|10.0|2.10 | 7.25]1.95| 2.65] 2.85 | 2.50
23:30/ 1493 |[ECU 2 |GUAYA.C. IMBABURA 1.563]3.50|7.00)2.4013.013.90|25.0]1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35|2.95|1.97]1.75|4.90]3.35|14.0|2.35|2.90| 1.90 | 5.90
00:55{12057|SUDA |BOLIVAR PALESTINO 1.285.909.50]1.72|17.0|2.30|65.02.55|1.45/2.102.05]|1.60 | 1.38]1.37 |12.90|3.15|17.0|1.83 | 2.05|1.32 | 4.80
00:55|1479 [CHI C |AUDAXIT. CURICO U. (1:0) 1.63|3.60|5.30]2.50|8.00|4.20|16.01.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]|2.45/1.92]|1.72|4.50|2.75|13.0|1.82 | 2.30|1.73 | 3.40
00:55/ 1510 |BRA 1 |PALMEIRAS MIRASSOL 1.4814.107.50]|2.25/14.0|3.70|33.0|1.69|2.05|3.80 | 3.05]2.60 | 1.90]|1.65|4.30|3.45|16.0|2.25|2.75|1.75 | 5.70
00:55| 8750 |BRCP |ITAPIR. INTERN.L. 4.10|3.10/1.95|7.00|3.20|13.06.25|1.41|2.70|5.40 | 3.80|8.00|6.50|2.90|11.0|2.05|6.50 ] 2.25| 3.00 | 4.70 | 2.55
01:30/1512 | BRA 1 |CEARA CE CORINTH. 2.50|3.05/3.10]4.30|5.40|9.00 | 10.5|1.41]2.70|5.40 | 3.90|5.00|3.70|2.30|7.75|2.40 | 10.0] 2.20 | 3.00 ] 3.10 | 3.40
01:30| 8729 |USL 1 |PORTLAND GREENV.T. 2.50|3.60|2.40]4.00|3.70|8.00|7.50|1.71]1.90|3.25|2.80|4.20|3.35|2.00|6.75|1.97 |6.75]|1.70 | 2.15]2.30 | 2.25
01:30| 8905 |BRCP |[FRANCANA BOTAF.SP 3.25|3.15|2.205.50 | 3.60]9.50 | 7.00 ] 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20| 6.00 | 4.80|2.25 | 10.0|2.05|7.00| 1.97 | 2.65|3.00 | 2.40
02:00| 1509 BRA 1 |SANTOS FLAMENGO 4.30|3.45/1.88|7.25|3.00|15.0|5.801.60|2.20|4.20 | 3.25|7.25|6.50|2.70|12.0|1.90 | 6.25]2.00 | 2.65]3.80 | 2.15
02:00| 8730 |USL 1 |ONE KNOX. ALTA AV 1.80|3.703.60]2.70 | 5.40|4.80|10.0|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55]|2.65|2.15]|1.75|4.90|2.25|9.00| 1.72 | 2.05| 1.83 | 2.60
02:00| 8731 |USL 1 |CHATTAN. TEXOMA 1.75/3.703.80]2.70 | 5.70|4.80|10.5|1.75|1.85|3.10 | 2.75]|2.75|2.10|1.77 | 5.10 | 2.40 | 9.50 | 1.82 | 2.25| 1.85 | 2.90
02:00| 8748 |USL 1 |WESTCH. S.VELOC. 3.15|3.70/1.95|5.10|3.00|9.00 | 5.60|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|14.90|3.99|2.00|7.25|1.77 | 5.30]1.67 | 2.05]2.35 | 1.90
02:30/12081MLS |[NEW YORK NEW ENGL. 1.90|3.45|3.80]|2.95|5.60|5.30|10.5]2.11|1.65|2.702.45]|2.80|2.25]|1.75|4.80|2.20|9.50| 1.65 | 1.95]1.80 | 2.50
02:30{12082MLS  |CINCINNA. INT.MIAMI 2.35|3.50|2.70|3.60|4.30|6.75|8.002.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00|2.90 | 2.55|1.70 | 4.30|1.75|4.40|1.40 | 1.60]1.73 | 1.80
02:30{12083 MLS |CHARL.FC WASHINGT. 1.67|3.604.90]|2.50|7.25|14.00|13.02.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|2.20|1.87|1.62|4.00|2.35|11.0|1.60 | 1.97 | 1.60 | 2.55
02:30/12084/MLS  |ATL.UTD. CHICAGO 2.10|3.50|3.15|3.20|5.00|5.70 | 8.50|2.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00 | 2.60 | 2.20 | 1.67 | 4.00|1.83 | 7.00]|1.40 | 1.60 ] 1.65 | 1.87
02:30{12085USL  |HARTFORD TAMPA BAY 2.50|3.50|2.50|4.00|4.00|7.50|7.50|1.91]1.70|2.70 | 2.50|3.80|3.15|1.87 |6.25|1.87 |6.25]|1.57 | 1.87]|2.10 | 2.10
02:30{12091MLS  |PHILADEL. MONTREAL 1.43/4.30/6.75]|2.0011.0]2.85|28.0]2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|1.90 | 1.57]|1.52 |3.40|2.80|12.0|1.65|1.981.45|4.10
02:30{12092MLS |ORLAND.C. NY CITY 1.75/3.5014.50]2.70 | 6.75|4.30| 11.0]2.29 | 1.55|2.40 | 2.15]2.30 | 1.97 | 1.63 | 4.30|2.25|11.0| 1.58 | 1.97 | 1.65 | 2.45
03:00| 1481 |[ECU C |OLMEDO LDU QUITO 11.0/5.201.25]120.0 | 1.73|65.0|2.30|2.03|1.70|2.70|2.45]|17.0 | 16.0|3.60 | 20.0 | 1.43 | 3.20|2.45 | 2.75|6.00 | 1.42
03:00| 8732 |USL 1 |MADISON CHARLOTTE 2.35|3.60|2.55|3.80|4.10|7.50|8.501.52|2.20|4.10|3.20|4.40|3.20|2.10|7.00|2.15]7.25]|1.92 | 2.60 | 2.50 | 2.65
03:00| 8747 |[SUAM |VENEZU.W COLOMB.W 7.7514.40|1.38|14.0|1.98]33.0/2.75]|2.11|/1.65|2.70|2.45|10.5|10.0| 3.05 | 14.0|1.53 | 3.35| 1.90 | 2.20 | 5.00 | 1.48
03:30{12058/ SUDA |ALIANCA GREMIO 2.35|3.10/3.30|3.90|5.70|8.00 | 10.5|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60 | 4.60 | 3.40|2.20|7.50|2.45|10.0|2.10|2.90]2.80 | 3.35
03:30{12059/SUDA |SA BULO ONCE CAL. 5.80|3.80|1.62]9.002.45]|18.04.20]1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.65|8.00|7.75]|2.8013.0|1.72 | 4.50|1.85|2.30|3.90 | 1.73
03:30{12086/USL  |TULSA MONT.BAY 1.55]3.80|5.80]2.35]9.0013.90|18.0/1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|2.55|1.87]1.70|4.20|2.80 | 13.0|1.95|2.40]1.73 | 4.20
03:30{12093|MLS  |NASHVILLE COLUMBUS 2.05|3.45/3.30|3.25|5.30|5.709.00|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|2.85|2.40|1.73|5.20|2.00 | 7.50 ] 1.55| 1.82]1.83 | 2.20
03:30{12094MLS  |MINNESOTA L.ANGELES 2.60|3.15|2.65|4.20|4.30]8.00|8.002.031.70|2.75|2.50|3.90|3.25[1.95|6.50|1.95|6.75]|1.58 | 1.90]2.15 | 2.15
03:30{12095MLS  |HOUSTON VANCOUVER 2.30|3.30/2.90|3.60|4.70|7.009.001.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.35|2.80|1.90 |6.25|2.05|7.50]|1.60 | 1.95]|2.10 | 2.25
03:30/ 1513 |BRA 1 |BOTAFOGO VITORIA 1.4214.30/8.50]2.10|16.0|3.25|37.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95]|2.40 | 1.75]|1.65 |4.10| 3.50 | 20.0|2.25 | 2.70 | 1.68 | 6.00
03:30/ 1514 | BRA 1 |BRAGANT. SAO PAULO 2.15|3.20|3.70|3.50|6.00|7.00 | 12.0|1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.45|4.10|3.00|2.10 | 7.00|2.60 | 11.0] 2.05| 2.85] 2.50 | 3.60
04:00111076|MX1PF|PACHUCA W MONTERR.W 2.75|3.30|2.40|4.60|3.80|8.00|7.25|2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50|4.00|3.35[1.95|6.75|1.88 | 6.25]|1.58 | 1.90]|2.15 | 2.05
04:00/ 1709 |MEX 1 |AMERIKA TIJUANA 1.33/5.007.75]|1.83|14.02.40|37.0|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]|1.67 | 1.45]|1.43|3.05|2.80|14.0|1.77 | 2.05|1.38 | 4.60
05:00{12087|MLS  |SEATTLE COLORADO 1.50|4.0016.00]2.15/9.50)3.25|19.02.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]1.97 | 1.65]|1.57 |3.60|2.60|12.0|1.63 | 1.98 | 1.50 | 3.60
05:30{12088 MLS  |LOS ANG. AUSTIN 1.95|3.45/3.60]3.05|5.40|5.60|10.0)2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|2.80|2.30]|1.75|5.00|2.20|9.50| 1.65 | 1.90 | 1.83 | 2.40
05:30{12089MLS  |SAN DIEGO TORONTO 1.35/4.80|7.50]1.85/13.02.55|33.0|2.55|1.45/2.15]2.05|1.65|1.45]|1.43|3.05|2.80|14.0|1.70 | 1.98|1.35 | 4.40
05:30{12090MLS  |SAN JOSE DALLAS 1.60|3.90|5.00]2.30|7.003.50|15.02.90|1.35/1.95|1.95]|1.90|1.70]1.50|3.30|2.10|11.0|1.40 | 1.60 | 1.42 | 2.10
05:30{12393MLS  |PORTLAND SALT LAKE 2.20|3.40|3.00|3.50|4.90|6.25|8.50|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|3.00|2.60|1.80|5.40|1.95|7.00]|1.55|1.80]1.90|2.10
06:05/ 1710 |MEX 1 |SANTOS L. TOLUCA 5.8013.90|1.53]9.00|2.25]|17.0|3.35]|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40]|7.25|6.75|2.60 | 11.0|1.60 | 3.70| 1.70| 2.05| 3.50 | 1.55




